FVPL FVOCI Amortised Cost FVPL FVOCI Amortised Cost FVPL FVOCI Amortised Cost
Financial Assets
Other Financial
Assets

- - 40,343 - - 2,45,261 - - 2,43,796

Cash and cash
equivalent

- - 24,65,864 - - 22,27,249 - - 26,60,600

Loans - - 20,28,41,984 - - 20,58,78,404 - - 20,36,71,436
Trade Receivables - - 27,480 - - 27,480 - - 28,542
Total Financial
assets

- - 20,53,75,671 - - 20,83,78,394 - - 20,66,04,374

Financial Liabilities
Borrowings  - - 9,82,918 - - 15,68,163 - - 37,97,614
Trade payables - - - - - - - - -
Other Financial
liabilities

- - - - - - - - -

Total of Financial
Liabilities

- - 9,82,918 - - 15,68,163 - - 37,97,614

78 | P a g e

NOTE NO. 33
First time IND AS Adoption Reconciliations
(i) Effect of Ind AS adoption on the Balance Sheet as at 31st  March, 2019 and 1st April, 2018
Particulars Notes As at 31st March, 2019

(End of last period presented under
previous GAAP)

As at 1st April, 2018
(Date of Transaction)

  Previous
GAAP

Effect of
Transition
to Ind AS

As per Ind
AS balance

sheet

Previous
GAAP

Effect of
Transition
to Ind AS

As per Ind AS
balance sheet

Non-Current Assets
(a) Property, plant and equipment - 3,005,547   -   3,005,547   3,464,096   -   3,464,096
(b) Intangible Assets - 436,167   -   436,167   548,267   -   548,267
(c)  Financial assets: -
   Investments -   16,700,730  -   16,700,730   16,700,730  -   16,700,730
   Loans -   -   -   -   10,900,000   -   10,900,000
(d)  Current tax assets (Net) - 9,805,989   -   9,805,989   7,446,264   -   7,446,264
Total Non-Current Assets  29,948,433   -   29,948,433   39,059,357   -   39,059,357
Current Assets
(a) Inventories - - - - - - -
(b) Financial assets: -
   (i) Trade receivables - 27,480   -   27,480   28,542   -   28,542
   (ii) Cash and cash equivalents -   2,227,249   -   2,227,249   2,660,600   -   2,660,600
   (iii) Loans - 205,878,404   -   205,878,404   203,671,436   -   203,671,436
   (iv) Other financial assets - 245,261   -   245,261   243,796   -   243,796
(c) Other current assets - 25,034,181   -   25,034,181   25,045,274   -   25,045,274
Total Current Assets  233,412,575   -   233,412,575   231,649,648   -   231,649,648
Total Assets   263,361,008   -   263,361,008   270,709,005   -   270,709,005

Equity
(a) Equity share capital - 74,750,000   -   74,750,000  74,750,000  -   74,750,000
-(b) Other equity - 166,827,001   -   166,827,001   158,759,739   -   158,759,739
Total Equity  241,577,001   -   241,577,001   233,509,739   -   233,509,739
Non-Current Liabilities
(a) Financial Liabilities
   (i) Borrowings - 1,568,163   -   1,568,163   3,797,614   -   3,797,614
   (ii) Deffered Tax Liability - 206,319   -   206,319   109,395   -   109,395
Total Non-Current Liabilities  1,774,482   -   1,774,482   3,907,009   -   3,907,009
Current Liabilities
(a) Financial Liabilities -
   (i) Borrowings - 9,935,096   - 9,935,096   25,893,835   - 25,893,835
   (ii) Other financial liabilities - - - - - - -
(b) Other current liabilities - 2,277,029   - 2,277,029   2,650,840   - 2,650,840
(c) Provisions - 7,797,400   - 7,797,400   4,747,582   - 4,747,582